Support Intel Core 2 Duo, Dual Core Pentium 4/D
Intel 82945G chipset with FSB 533/800/1066MHz
     supports Hyper-Threading Technology
Two DIMM up to 2GB DDR2 400/533/667
     Non-ECC SDRAM
SDVO supports optional DVI or LVDS / TV-out
Dual Intel 82573L 10/100/1000Mbps LAN
Type I/II CF, Mini-PCI socket

S-Video
CF Socket
ORDERING INFORMATION
IAC-F850A 2 x Gb LAN + Audio module
IAC-F850B 1 x Gb LAN
IAC-SL01 Audio and Gb LAN module
IAC-LT01
(IAC-F850A Only)
LVDS / TV-Out / S-Video output module
IAC-DV01
(IAC-F850B Only)
DVI module (note can only select either IAC-DV01 or IAC-LT01)
FEATURE	 DESCRIPTION
 Platform
Form Factor Full-size, PICMG 1.0
Processor